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Property Details

Category For
Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1206 days
Type Duplex Built

A Fully serviced and furnished 4 bedroom twin duplex with BQ, Gym House and Swimming Pool, Sit out Hut
available for rent in Asokoro Rent : 12,000,000 Service charge : 1,500,000 Legal & Agency : 15% Features :
Serene Environment Swimming pool Gym Provision Guest Toilet All Room En-suit sit out Hut 1 Room BQ
Massive compound space
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Property Summary

Property ID: P2468176184

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 12000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 4

Toilets: 5

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 0

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 60000000 0Km

Asokoro Main, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 2000000 0Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 55000000 0Km

asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5500000 0Km

Asokoro District, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6500000 0Km

Asokoro District , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 12000000 0Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 20000000 500 0Km

Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 0 0Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 25000000 0Km

asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 8 50000000 0Km

NAF VALLEY ESTATES , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 6500000 0Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 8000000 0Km

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 8 80000000 0Km

Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 30000000 0.8Km

Kwame Nkruma Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 2 2 15000000 1.4Km

Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 7000000 1.9Km

Admiralty estate , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 7000000 1.9Km

Abdullahi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 22000000 2.3Km

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 10000000 2.3Km

NAF VALLEY ESTATE, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 4000000 3Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


